Certovskej wintertrail
2025-11-22 Hamr na Jezere

33.3 km

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 252

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi

N

1/Zeny
5/Muzi
6/MuZi
7/Muzi
8/Mufzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
2/Zeny
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
3/Zeny
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/MuZi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
4/Zeny
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
5/Zeny
32/Muzi
33/Muzi
34/Muzi
35/Muzi
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
36/Muzi
37/Muzi
38/Muzi
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
39/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
195
205

30
224
178

29

84

42

50

78
211
167
148

97

133
267
72
219
46
270
62
64
236
26
254
14
187
65
252

258
266
134
311

18
210
79
183
279
413

185

104

144
293

name

JAN MITACEK
PAVEL TVRDIK

JAN KALIBERKA
ROMAN GENCUR
OLGA KRCALOVA
TOMAS KADLAS
PETR TABORSKY
ALES KULE

MARTIN LOMNICKY
PAVEL SIMEK
ADAM ANTONIN
ANETA DROBNIKOVA
PETR SUK

ZDENEK BECK
JAKUB JEDLICKA
DASA MUSILOVA
JAROSLAV TRiSKA
GUSTAV SUBKLEW
ROBIN DIETZE
PETR LAVICKY
MATYAS ZEZULKA
JAROSLAV RUDOLF
OTTO SEVERYN
STEPAN KOTRBA
JONATHAN BIDDLE
MIROSLAV SEIDL
VOJTECH KOBR
IVANA MOOSOVA
MARTIN SCHMIED
VLADIMIR PUCHOLT
MILAN STEMBERG
JAN SIREK

MARTIN TRYLC
DAVID FLAK
TOMAS TUREK
ADELA NOVAKOVA
MARTIN DANEK
MICHAEL ALMASY
KAMIL STANDA
TOMAS LINDNER
LUCIE BLASCHKEOVA
FRANZISKA KRANICH
MIROSLAV KALINA
SIMON MACHAC
TOMAS BENDA
PAVLA DANKOVA
LENKA RUCKOVA
CESLAV HALBICH

year

1987
1986
1984
1987
1978
1980
1981
1984
1988
1978
1991
1987
1996
1971
2007
1983
1976
1987
1986
1967
1998
1990
1974
1976
1982
1974
2001
1984
1980
1987
1986
1983
1980
1979
1988
1983
1986
1987
1975
1981
1997
1984
1982
1992
1989
1986
1978
1989

team
VSK HUMANITA
FORBIDDEN
HOBBY RUNNERS
KVS SUMPERK
WLACH TRANSPORT
SEVERAN
DEKANKA
DEKANKA GROUP
™
WLACH TRANSPORT
SLAPEJ.CZ
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRAINING KUTNA HO

BK JEVANY
RUNNING CLUB DACICE
UL-TRAIL

SK MIRNEHO POKROKU
KALIFORNIA ZGORZELEC
SOBERMILES

KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY

NMNS
DEVILS ULTRAS

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
KUTNOHORSKE CVIKOV LEGENDY

PRAHA 14
OB RICANY
SMRZOVKA

BEST:TIME

DYNAMO HLINOVKA
PRAHA 5

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
CURSOS POCULUM
PRAHA 21

CSGTRI TEAM

SUNRISE RUNNERS
DUBNICE

AHSOKA TYM
CERNOLICE

DEKANKA GROUP
JESTED SKYRACE TYM
TRAIL2GETHER LIBEREC
LAUFHAUS ODERWITZ
SPORTICUS TEAM
KUNICE

RIP RUNNERS

AHSOKA TYM

HOLKY SOKOLKY
LIBEREC

finish
02:50:13
02:53:10
02:53:39
02:54:29
03:01:13
03:03:46
03:06:47
03:10:24
03:10:34
03:13:23
03:15:27
03:16:27
03:18:04
03:18:38
03:19:34
03:19:44
03:23:50
03:24:31
03:24:40
03:24:43
03:25:45
03:27:02
03:27:11
03:27:36
03:30:04
03:30:40
03:30:41
03:31:30
03:31:34
03:32:01
03:33:49
03:34:49
03:35:27
03:37:00
03:37:25
03:37:51
03:38:22
03:38:33
03:38:39
03:38:51
03:39:00
03:40:30
03:41:06
03:41:55
03:42:49
03:43:05
03:43:39
03:43:40
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alte
AN

(3
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Yaas

delay
00:00
02:57
03:25
04:15
11:00
13:32
16:34
20:10
20:20
23:09
25:13
26:13
27:51

28:25
29:20
29:30
33:36
34:17
34:27
34:30
35:32
36:48
36:57
37:22
39:50
40:26
40:27
41:16
41:21

41:48
43:36
44:35
45:14
46:47
4711

47:37
48:08
48:20
48:26
48:38
48:46
50:17
50:53
51:42
52:35
52:51

53:25
53:27
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49 10/Zeny
50 40/MuZi
51  41/MuZi
52 11/Zeny
(53) 11/Zeny
54 42/MuZi
55  43/MuZi
56 44/MuZi
57 45/MuZi
58 13/Zeny
59  46/MuZi
60 47/Muzi
61 48/Muzi
62 49/Muzi
63 50/Muzi
64 51/Muzi
65 52/MuZi
66 53/MuZi
67 14/Zeny
68 54/MuZi
69 55/MuZi
70 56/MuZi
71 57/MuZi
72 58/MuZi
73 15/Zeny
74 59/MuZi
75 16/Zeny
76 17/Zeny
77 60/Muzi
78  61/Muzi
79  62/Muzi
80 63/Muzi
81 18/Zeny
82 19/Zeny
83 64/Muzi
84 65/MuZi
85 66/MuZi
86 67/MuZi
87 68/MuZi
88 20/Zeny
89 69/MuZi
90 21/Zeny
91 70/MuZi
92 71/MuZi
93  72/MuZi
94 22/Zeny
95 73/MuZi
96 74/Muzi
97 75/MuZi
98 76/Muzi
(99) 76/Muzi
100 23/Zeny
101 78/Muzi
102 24/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

204
82
38

128

173
12

238

145

100

191
39

32
229
113

67
246
250
125

25

24
245
240

44
206
132
271
130

218
259
37
57
143
27
102
289
86
223
280
34
170
31
220
295
147
66

232
248
47
179
260
189

TEREZA TESARIKOVA
LIBOR STRAUCH
ANTONIN KRUDENC
ROMANA LUBINOVA
BARBORA HYKSOVA
JAN BLAHUT
JAROSLAV KRAUMAN
JAKUB SLAVIK
CONNOR BLISS
VERONIKA PAVLIKOVA
MILAN KRIZEK
TOMAS RUDLE

PETR KLIMES
MICHAL JAROS
MATTHIAS HERRMANN
STANISLAV SMRCKA
DAVID MORAVEK
MAREK PISKYTL
LUCIE KRAMLOVA
PETR HRABALA
LADISLAV HAVLIK
JAN MIKULA

JAN KUBES

PAVEL ZDIMAL
SARKA VACHALOVA
DAVID MULLER
JANA BARTAKOVA
BECKY MOYLETT
MAX BISANZ
TADEAS CERVA
MICHAL SKOPEK
MICHAL KRASA

EVA PARTLOVA
MARIE RIERA IZARRA
JIRT JANAK

MATE] BRESKY
MAREK EFFMERT
JAKUB VALENTA
ADAM FIEDLER
ILONA PAZDEROVA
MARCEL KMET
TEREZA OBERMAJEROVA
JOSIP KLEM
VOJTECH DOBSOVIC
MICHAL KOPTYS
HANA STUSKOVA
DANIEL SKURA

PETR SIMONEK
MICHAL KACENKA
BOB O KEEFFE
MICHAEL LEADBETTER
KRISTYNA KRUDENC
JAROSLAV STEPANEK
MIROSLAVA NOVAKOVA

1988
1975
1993
1969
1992
1989
1975
1996
1997
1989
1978
1974
1986
1988
1973
1979
1981
1988
1989
1993
1990
1990
1963
1983
1986
1994
1977
1990
1975
1991
1984
1977
1988
1998
1982
2006
1985
1990
1977
1963
1986
1986
1993
1997
1990
1970
1984
1980
1985
1990
1982
1993
1985
1990

CTYRNOHE TRENERKY
NATRENUJUZITRA
MANZELSKE PEKLO
SC START K.VARY

USK AKADEMIK CHEB Z.S.
SK BUDEC

TRIATLON CESKA LiPA
SSCC

OLD TOWN RUNNING
T.J. SOKOL SPORILOV
M+

SPORTICUS TEAM
RUPRECHTOV
LIBEREC

BAUTZENER LV ROT-WEISS 90

KEMPACAMP.CZ
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
STARA BOLESLAV

T.. SOKOL SPORILOV
JDUNATO

BEZECKY ODDIL SOBOTICE
FRYDEK-MISTEK
PORSCHE CR
SRNOJEDY

PRO RUN EVOLUTION
PIVO

KV KLiC

OLD TOWN RUNNING
MULTISPORT-LOS
BEZECKY ODDIL SOBOTICE
SK MIRNEHO POKROKU
CHLAPI SOBE

DS NEONKA

PRAHA

HZS DOKSY

PRAHA

POLEVSKO

HECTEAM

BEHEJ KOLOVRATY
MISACI

PRAHA 3 - ZIZKOV
SODO, Z.S.
SPORTICUS.CZ

PRAHA

ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY
SKUROVCI

LUCANY NAD NISOU
SK BUDEC

OTR

YORK ACORN
MANZELSKE PEKLO
ROZBEHAME CESKO
VSAK PUNK

03:44:01
03:44:27
03:44:40
03:45:27
03:45:27
03:47:41
03:48:08
03:49:03
03:49:08
03:49:37
03:49:39
03:50:24
03:51:09
03:53:41
03:53:52
03:55:20
03:56:50
03:56:52
03:56:53
03:58:54
04:00:07
04:00:31
04:01:47
04:02:01
04:02:09
04:03:24
04:03:45
04:03:45
04:03:51
04:03:58
04:04:02
04:04:29
04:04:35
04:05:05
04:05:17
04:05:18
04:05:20
04:05:45
04:05:45
04:06:08
04:06:13
04:06:24
04:06:32
04:06:43
04:07:37
04:07:45
04:08:33
04:08:35
04:09:31
04:09:36
04:09:36
04:10:06
04:10:29
04:11:01
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53:47
54:14
54:26
55:14
55:14
57:28
57:54
58:50
58:55
59:23
59:25
01:00:10
01:00:55
01:03:27
01:03:38
01:05:06
01:06:36
01:06:38
01:06:40
01:08:40
01:09:54

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:17
111:34
11:47
:11:55
:13:10
113:31
113:32
:113:37
113:44
:13:48
:14:15
:14:22
114:51
:15:03
:115:04
:15:07
115:31
:115:32
:15:54
:15:59
:16:10
:16:18
:16:29
:17:23
117:31
:18:20
:118:21
:19:17
:19:22
:19:22
:119:52

01:20:15
01:20:47
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
(119)
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
(133)
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
(156)

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

79/Muzi
80/Muzi
81/Muzi
25/Zeny
82/Muzi
26/Zeny
27/Zeny
83/Muzi
84/Muzi
85/Muzi
86/Muzi
87/Muzi
88/Muzi
89/Muzi
90/Muzi
91/Muzi
28/Zeny
92/Muzi
93/Muzi
94/Muzi
95/Muzi
96/Muzi
29/Zeny
97/Muzi
30/Zeny
31/Zeny
98/Muzi
99/Muzi
100/Muzi
32/Zeny
32/Zeny
101/Muzi
34/Zeny
35/Zeny
36/Zeny
37/Zeny
38/Zeny
102/Muzi
103/Muzi
39/Zeny
40/Zeny
104/Muzi
41/Zeny
105/Muzi
42/7eny
43/Zeny
106/Muzi
107/Muzi
44/7eny
45/7eny
108/Muzi
109/Muzi
110/Muzi
46/7eny

251
9%
60

124

299

151

283
87
81

228
61
89

116

127
13
23

181

140

253

126

313

215

150
80

153

109
15
91

666

108

208
40

154

273
43

118

152
85

120

186

180

237

139
22

122

275

294

249

112

168
20

264

268

172

PETR PIVODA

PETR ANTONIN
MARTIN POSMURA
VLADIMIRA KRAMAROVA
TOMAS MIKULA
KAROLINA STANDOVA
ANDREA WEINBERGEROVA
DAVID VITEK

MARTIN STEPANOVSKY
ROMAN CHLUMSKY
PETR PTACEK

ONDREJ WIECEK
MARTIN HULA

JIRI LIZEC

DANIEL JAROS

JAKUB HAUSCHKE

EVA LATISLAVOVA
PETR POHORALY

NIC ROHMANN

JAN KUBES

BEN ANIBLE

ADAM BENDA

EVA SPANKO

VACLAV STENCL

LUCIE TRYBOVA
KAROLINA FIEDLEROVA
MICHAL BOSKA
JIRIWURZ

JIRKA CERVENKA
ZUZANA FENDOVA
JANA VRKOSLAVOVA
VOJTECH KUBICEK

EVA VEJVODOVA

JANA FULINOVA
ELISKA KUZDASOVA

DENISA HYBSOVA KHAILOVA

SABINA SVAGROVA
JOZEF UNGVARI
PAVEL KARBULKA
KLARA MAROVA
LUCIE KURATKOVA
MARTIN KRALOVEC
PETRA PAYTOKOVA
LUKAS EXNER
LENKA KORCOVA
GABRIELA HAJKOVA
JAN KLOUCEK
ONDREJ PANCL
KATKA HELIKAROVA
CRIS DUICU

KEVIN DUNNE
KAREL TIKOVSKY
MARTIN VESELY
JANA HARAMULOVA

1982
1969
1972
1986
1992
2004
1982
1979
1985
1978
1985
1998
1987
1967
1976
1989
1973
1973
1967
1988
1985
1998
2001
1986
1983
1996
1985
1984
1987
1988
1979
1978
1979
1977
1989
1996
1993
1969
1973
1984
1979
1985
1999
1996
1981
2000
1986
1980
1986
1992
1996
1966
1989
1980

RUNNINGZONE
A3MOTO-CYKLO
BECOV NAD TEPLOU
DOBRIS

2Jcp

DEKANKA GROUP
USAKOVY KOCKY
SOBOTICKY BEZECKY ODDIL
RUNNING ZONE BRNO
ARNOLTICE

BUDLIKY BUDLIKY
BRNO

VOTICE

HOROVICE

DEVILS ULTRAS

AZ VRATNO
JABLONEC NAD NISOU

OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRAINING GROUP KH

MULTISPORT-LOS
PRAHA

TRONDHEIM

PRAHA 4

BEH KLADNO

PRAHA

MELECHOV TEAM
ROZBEHAME CESKO
DOBSICE

KRUPKA

SU BRNAK

T) HARANT PECKA
SAMA ZA SEBE
CHEMICKA SMRST
PROSTE BEZ!

CBK

ROZBEHAME MELNIK
KOLIN

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
LONER WOLF

SAKAL KBELY
RUNLABERUN TYM
ALBRECHTICE V JIZERSKYCH HORACH
PLANETA9

BEZCI MACHOVA KRAJE
NELAHOZEVES
PARDUBICE

PRAHA 8

PRAHA

HORCE

TRISTA60

OTR

OLD TOWN RUNNING
PRAHA 10
PRESTANOV

USTi NAD LABEM

04:11:58
04:12:19
04:12:47
04:12:49
04:13:24
04:14:16
04:14:48
04:17:51
04:18:06
04:18:54
04:19:05
04:19:18
04:19:39
04:19:43
04:21:42
04:21:53
04:21:53
04:22:07
04:23:45
04:24:19
04:24:30
04:24:30
04:24:44
04:24:45
04:24:51
04:24:54
04:25:45
04:25:49
04:26:13
04:26:48
04:26:48
04:27:07
04:27:52
04:28:09
04:28:50
04:28:58
04:29:31
04:29:54
04:30:23
04:30:27
04:30:32
04:30:36
04:31:05
04:31:22
04:31:27
04:31:30
04:31:43
04:32:12
04:32:14
04:33:04
04:33:05
04:33:12
04:33:14
04:33:14
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01:21:44
01:22:06
01:22:33
01:22:35
01:23:11
01:24:03
01:24:34
01:27:37
01:27:53
01:28:40
01:28:51
01:29:05
01:29:26
01:29:30
01:31:29
01:31:39
01:31:39
01:31:54
01:33:31
01:34:05
01:34:16
01:34:17
01:34:31
01:34:32
01:34:37
01:34:41
01:35:31
01:35:36
01:35:59
01:36:35
01:36:35
01:36:54
01:37:38
01:37:55
01:38:36
01:38:45
01:39:17
01:39:40
01:40:10
01:40:13
01:40:18
01:40:22
01:40:52
01:41:08
01:41:14
01:41:16
01:41:29
01:41:58
01:42:00
01:42:50
01:42:51
01:42:58
01:43:01
01:43:01
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157 47/Zeny
158 111/Muzi
159 112/Muzi
160 113/Muzi
(161) 48/Zeny
162 49/Zeny
(163) 114/Muzi
164 115/MuZi
165 116/MuZi
166 117/MuZi
167 118/Muzi
168 119/MuZi
169 120/MuZi
(170) 50/Zeny
171 51/Zeny
172 121/Muzi
173 122/Muzi
174 123/Muzi
175 124/Muzi
176 125/Muzi
177 126/Muzi
178 52/Zeny
179 127/Muzi
180 53/Zeny
181 128/MuZi
182 129/MuZi
183 130/MuZi
184 131/Muzi
185 132/MuZi
186 133/Muzi
187 54/Zeny
188 55/Zeny
189 134/MuZi
190 135/Muzi
(191) 56/Zeny
192 136/Muzi
(193) 136/Muzi
194 57/Zeny
(195) 57/Zeny
196 138/Muzi
197 59/Zeny
198 60/Zeny
199 139/MuZi
(200) 139/Muzi
201 141/MuZi
202 61/Zeny
203 62/Zeny
204 63/Zeny
205 142/Muzi
206 64/Zeny
207 65/Zeny
(208) 143/Muzi
209 66/Zeny
210 144/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

207
292
92
297
165
137
114
56
298
73
243
239
288
123
162
290
74
227
225
265
255
278
257
141
19
325
175
241
68
696
969
277
234
98
110
53
242
282
117
52
106
69
244

48
171
163
158
157
274
272

45

10
111

RUZENA VRANKOVA
PETR GEHLERT
JOSEF ZAORAL
MILOS KUDRNA
IRENA CANI

EMA PAJEROVA
ADOLF HORVATH
JAN VRNAK

MATUS MERGLESKY
JIRI SYNEK

IVAN MASTALIR
JAKUB KRYCHA
TOMAS DURDIS
LENKA KOTLANOVA
KATALINA AKIMOVA
ZDENEK EIBEL
DOMINIK SZTANCSIK
JIRI HORACEK

DAVID GUERRERO DOMINGUEZ

JAN TKAC

PETR SMRZ

BARBORA LINDNEROVA
MICHAL SYOBODA
TEREZA PYRCHALOVA
JOSEPH DODDS
MARTIN PES

MAREK JIRIK

VACLAV MAIER

PETER SOKYRA

LUKAS RAJDL
JINDRISKA ERDEIOVA
LUCIE KOBLICOVA
MILAN KOBLIC

TOMAS BERNATIK
KRISTYNA FOREJTOVA
MATTHIAS MUHS
STEPHAN MARSCHALLEK
MICHAELA URBANKOVA
LUCIE HURTOVA

DOUG MATTHEWS
ANNA DLOUHA

LUCIE LULU STRNADOVA
JAKUB MIKOLAS
OLDRICH BAZANT
TADEAS LENNER

SARKA FLEIBERKOVA
PETRA RASZYKOVA
PETRA ZALABAKOVA
PAVEL ZALABAK

LUCIE GALUSZKOVA
LENKA BEINHAUEROVA
ROBERT KUZELA

JANA BERGEROVA KOPECKA

MARTIN GAZA

1982
1983
1972
1968
1982
2006
1984
1979
1988
2005
1979
1985
1986
1989
1993
1982
2001
1974
1978
1986
1965
1997
1983
1977
1978
1971
1979
1992
1981
1976
1984
1991
1990
1992
1995
1962
1975
1981
1993
1964
1995
1984
1990
1984
1990
1987
1993
1978
1979
1986
1976
1969
1986
1995

MLADA BOLESLAV
LOUNY

DEVILS ULTRAS
MARKVARTICE
SDH PETRVALD

OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRAINING KUTNA HO

OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRAINING KH
RIP RUNNERS

PRAHA

KOLIN

SK BRUTAL ASSAULT STOLMIR
FRYDLANT

PRAHA

SUNRISE RUNNERS

RIP RUNNERS

DNR

TINYGREENS.CZ

JIRKA AND JIRKA
GUERRERO

STG KOLIN

SNECI V BEHU

JESTED SKYRACE TYM
SRDCE SUDET

DO KONDICE

OLD TOWN RUNNING
DOLNI BREZANY
ROZBEHAME LIBEREC
OKAMZITY LAKTAT
DEVILS ULTRAS

HYENY

HYENY

PRAHA

PRAHA

TAND KAND T

TAND KAND T
MULTISPORT-LOS
MULTISPORT-LOS
DECIN

ROZBEHAME USTi NAD LABEM
OLD TOWN RUNNING
PRAHA

DEVILS ULTRAS

ULTRA ABSTINENTI
LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU 2
ROZSTANI 155, SVETLA POD JESTEDEM
FRYDLANT

PRAHA

PROJEKTCFL

CFL

BUDLIKY BUDLIKY

BK LUDGEROVICE
PRAHA 10

MILOVICE

PRIBRAM

04:33:58
04:34:40
04:35:28
04:37:40
04:37:40
04:38:17
04:38:17
04:39:01
04:39:14
04:43:01
04:43:07
04:44:04
04:48:26
04:48:26
04:48:56
04:48:56
04:49:03
04:49:32
04:50:18
04:50:21
04:50:38
04:51:24
04:53:30
04:53:45
04:54:03
04:54:51
04:55:09
04:55:33
04:56:09
04:56:14
04:56:15
04:57:11
04:57:14
05:00:07
05:00:07
05:00:29
05:00:29
05:00:43
05:00:43
05:00:54
05:01:57
05:02:28
05:03:32
05:03:32
05:03:36
05:03:40
05:03:43
05:03:45
05:03:47
05:03:57
05:05:05
05:05:05
05:05:58
05:06:01

2025-11-24 16:14:30 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

01:43:45
01:44:26
01:45:15
01:47:26
01:47:26
01:48:03
01:48:03
01:48:47
01:49:00
01:52:47
01:52:54
01:53:50
01:58:12
01:58:12
01:58:42
01:58:43
01:58:49
01:59:19
02:00:04
02:00:07
02:00:24
02:01:10
02:03:17
02:03:32
02:03:50
02:04:37
02:04:55
02:05:20
02:05:55
02:06:00
02:06:01
02:06:57
02:07:01
02:09:53
02:09:53
02:10:15
02:10:15
02:10:30
02:10:30
02:10:41
02:11:43
02:12:15
02:13:18
02:13:18
02:13:22
02:13:26
02:13:30
02:13:31
02:13:33
02:13:44
02:14:52
02:14:52
02:15:45
02:15:48
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211 145/MuZi
(212) 145/Muzi
213 67/Zeny
214 68/Zeny
215 147/MuZi
(216) 69/Zeny
217 148/MuZi
218 70/Zeny
219 149/MuZi
220 150/Mugi
221 151/Mugi
(222) 151/Muzi
223 71/Zeny
224 153/Mufi
225 154/Mui
226 155/Muzi
227 72/Zeny
228 73/Zeny
229 156/MuZi
230 157/Muzi
231 158/MuZi
(232) 74/Zeny
233 75/Zeny
234 159/MuZi
235 76/Zeny
236 160/MuZi
(237) 77/Zeny
238 161/Mugi
239 78/Zeny
240 162/Mufi
241 163/Mui
242 164/Muzi
243 79/Zeny
(244) 165/Muzi
(245) 165/Muzi
246 167/Muzi
DNF /Muzi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNS /MuZi

DNS /MuZi

DNS /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

58
21
136
164
319
406
59
54
324
291
129
184
121
212
77
217
197
101
286
235
247
199
176
76
166
49
209
70
138
221
285
193
119
262
284
90
51

196

261
75

190

MARTIN PESEK

LUKAS EHRENBERGER
NIKOLA NOVOTNA
KRISTYNA BOUCKOVA
ROSTISLAV KAZiK

EVA PULTROVA
MARTIN POSMURA
LUCIE NAJBRTOVA
MICHAL PAZDERA
JAROSLAV FOFF

JAN MOUPIC

MICHAL GRULICH
MICHAELA KOPKOVA
JAN ANTOS

JAN SESTAK

DANIEL CIRMACIU
PAVLA SKUROVA
PETRA BRUZENAKOVA
ROBIN CIHLAR

MILAN KOSAR
MARTIN NASSLER
PAVLINA SIMKOVA
BARA KAMPFOVA
PETR SAFARIK
VERONIKA DOLANSKA
JAN LODR

MONIKA ZALMANKOVA
MARTIN SOURAL
HANKA PAVLIKOVA
ZDENEK DREVIKOVSKY
MIROSLAV CEJNAR
RADEK PODEHRADSKY
PETRA JENESOVA

JIRI TAIMAR

JAN BENES

OTAKAR WILFERT
JAKUB LUKAVEC
LUKAS BARTU
JAROSLAVA ROKOSOVA
LUKAS SVAGR

LASZLO SZTANCSIK
RADANA PANCLOVA

1995
1996
1991
1984
1984
1990
2005
1991
1961
1970
1979
1980
1975
1974
1983
1983
1987
1991
1981
1980
1975
1976
1987
1978
1982
1966
1979
1975
1985
1984
1985
1971
1978
1973
1977
1975
1984
1989
1975
1993
1968
1979

DO PEKLA A ZPET

DO PEKLA A ZPET

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
UHRINOV

MIZUNO TEAM
MIZUNO TEAM

BECOV NAD TEPLOU
MLADA BOLESLAV
MISACI

DIXIE TYM

GLADIATOR RACE
ROZBEHAME DOBRUSKU
SK PTICE

SKS

CAMIC RUN TEAM
MILEVSKO

SKUROVCI

KOSICE

TEAM NOSTROMO
STREDECNI GANGSTA KROUZEK
TIT

PINKPOWER

DEVILS ULTRAS

DECIN

BERLINSKA 1488/7, PRAHA 10, 10200
USTI NAD LABEM

USTi NAD LABEM
SOLOKAPR BRNO
ROZBEHAME MELNIK
PRAHA

LIBEREC
LEDNACCI?27223
GAZELY

GAZELY

GAZELY

KOBUL

T. ). SOKOL SPORILOV
DNR

CHUDEROV 94
ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
TINYGREENS.CZ
HORCE

05:08:22
05:08:22
05:09:38
05:09:54
05:09:59
05:09:59
05:10:24
05:10:58
05:12:04
05:14:37
05:14:57
05:14:57
05:16:08
05:17:32
05:18:52
05:22:22
05:22:30
05:23:07
05:27:07
05:27:13
05:31:02
05:31:02
05:31:19
05:32:12
05:33:42
05:42:28
05:42:28
05:43:18
05:43:19
05:43:37
05:47:15
05:51:34
05:58:58
05:58:58
05:58:58
06:13:40
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02:18:09
02:18:09
02:19:24
02:19:40
02:19:45
02:19:45
02:20:10
02:20:44
02:21:50
02:24:23
02:24:43
02:24:43
02:25:54
02:27:18
02:28:38
02:32:09
02:32:16
02:32:54
02:36:53
02:36:59
02:40:48
02:40:48
02:41:06
02:41:58
02:43:28
02:52:14
02:52:14
02:53:05
02:53:05
02:53:23
02:57:02
03:01:21
03:08:44
03:08:44
03:08:44
03:23:26
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